
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2018

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

2009, BENEŠ Miloš

Ralt RT23: 57.84

232 m

348 m

116 m

2400 m

PRAMOS XIII. Divácká 13°, 23. 9. 2018

21. - 23. 9. 2018

Technical Marshal MREC

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 7 m

75,544

75,869

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

08:17 - 09:37

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

10:02 - 11:16

Cloudy

Cloudy

12

13

7

8

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

12:28 - 14:17

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

14:35 - 16:13

Semicloudy

Cloudy

16

15

10

11

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:12.950

1:14.150

1:11.570

1:11.510

5:33.740

1:54.210

1:53.880

1:54.370

1:40.363

1:27.558

1:26.314

1:26.877

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

118,437

116,521

120,721

120,822

25,888

75,650

86,087

98,677

100,099

99,451

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

52/2 40/2 39/2

52/2 48/2 48/2

52/2 50/2 49/2

52/2 49/2 49/2

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš
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1. 32 297Philipp WILHELM 17 DE MSC RotteneggNorma M20F E2/C+2000 32 32 32 35 35 32 32 35

2. 28 277Christian FERSTL 12 AT Mad Racing PowerTatuus Master E2/C-2000 28 30 35 32 32 30 30 32

3. 214Radek KOLBÁBEK 107 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 30 30 24 24 26 40 40

4. 190Ferdinand MADRIAN 9 AT Mad Racing PowerNorma M20F E2/C+2000 40 40 35 35 40

5. 176Tomáš KUBICA 125 CZ DomaslaviceVW Golf II E1+2000/2WD 12 16 26 28 16 20 10 20 28

6. 8 176Vilém KAŠPAR 10 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 6 18 20 20 24 12 18 0 24 26

7. 24 160Sigrid SCHOEGLER 11 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Renault Renault E2/C-2000 24 26 28 28 2 0 0 28

8. 150Jarda KASPAR 321 CZ VPK motorsMitsubischi EVO 9 S1+2000/4WD 28 30 22 35 35

9. 26 132Alexander FRANK 15 AT MSC RotteneggPrc S4 E2/C-2000 26 40 40

10. 14 108Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 E1-1400 14 6 6 6 16 22 24

11. 10 108Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ BruntálŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 10 14 14 8 14 0 18 20

12. 30 100Roman ŠVORC 25 CZ PGR Racing teamLucchini P3 E2/C+2000 35 35 0

13. 100Martin PETR 106 CZ motorsport petrVolkswagen  Golf 2.8v6 turbo E1+2000/4WD 20 24 10 14 32

14. 40 80Laszlo SZASZ 14 HR AK Dubrovnik RacingFormule Reynard F3000 E2/C+2000 40

15. 35 65Adam KLUS 60 CZ HRCBHss Audi TURBO CAN AM HA2 30

16. 62Pavel HYBASEK 954 CZ Komvet racingMitsubishi Evo 6 Předjezdci 30 32

17. 62Martin WINKLER 8 CZ RockeťákNissan 200sx s14a S1+2000/2WD 18 24 20

18. 3 60Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsSkoda Fabia Rs S1-2000 3 8 0 16 26 0 0 0 4

19. 56Radek NEVESELÝ 987 CZ GTImotorsVolkswagen Golf GTi Předjezdci 26 30

20. 22 54Jan OSLADIL 20 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule van diemen E2/C-1600 20 2 10 0 0 0

21. 52Luboš HAVLÍČEK 117 CZ Racing Team R4RMitsubishi LANCER  EVO IX E1+2000/4WD 26 26

22. 48Petr ŽÁČEK 444 CZ LEGENDY.CZAudi Sport Quattro HA1+2000 22 26

23. 46Pavel LANGER 27 CZ GT2 motorsportAutola 1/04 E2/C-1600 24 22

24. 45Bohuslav KREJČÍ 102 CZ KR pro Skoda historikŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 3 8 6 6 4 6 0 0 12

25. 43Milan HRUBÝ 172 CZ Kv Motor Team s.r.o.Škoda Fabia FR16 E1-1600 1 1 14 10 0 1 0 0 16

26. 20 42Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ auto-jelinekBMW CSL 3.5 HA1+2000 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

27. 40Michal NOVICKÝ 32 CZ REC GroupLigier JS 49 Honda E2/C-2000 40

28. 40David KOMAREK 4 CZ LiquiMoly racingNorma M20FC Evo E2/C+2000 40 0

29. 39Milan KUBICA 124 CZ DomaslaviceVW Golf II E1+2000/2WD 0 3 22 8 6 0 0

30. 2 38Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1300 8 0 0 10 16 0 2 0 0

31. 6 35Kristyna FILLOVA 396 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Evo S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 8 0 3 18

32. 16 34Michal MAKEŠ 147 CZ Mičánek MotorsportRenault Clio Cup E1+2000/2WD 18

33. 0 32Pavel VRATIL 464 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett Gsi HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 22

34. 32David BORKOVEC 5 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0 4 22 2 0 2 0 2

35. 30Leszek TRZEPACZYNSKI 36 PL Polonia Racing TeamNorma M20F E2/C-2000 30

36. 30Martin HORT 3 CZ MaxspeedPrugeot 106 E1-1600 16 0 14 0

37. 29Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 4 4 1 0 0 4 16 0

38. 28Radek KRAKOVIČ 33 CZ REC GroupFiks 09RK E2/C-1600 28

38. 28Richard MEIXNER 1 CZ Kv Motor Team s.r.o.Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII MAX E1+2000/4WD 28

40. 28Michal SLOVÁČEK 104 CZ Svijany RacingHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 28 0

41. 24Vojta DVOŘÁK 225 CZ MAX MotorsportBMW E36 3.5T E1+2000/2WD 24

42. 22Josef DOHNÁLEK 168 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKCitroen C2 VTS E1-1600 22

43. 22Filip KUBA 170 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti E1+2000/4WD 0 22

44. 18 22Lukáš ŠTELC 969 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX Předjezdci 4

45. 22Radim CHALUPA 998 CZ SUBARUSubaru WRX STI Předjezdci 10 12

46. 1 22Tomáš HOMOLA 135 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 2 2 4 1 12 0

47. 21Lukáš ŠTELC 347 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX S1+2000/4WD 18 0 0 3 0 0 0

48. 21Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 302 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMitsubishi Lancer S1+2000/4WD 0 0 12 1 8

49. 20Miroslav GAIDOŠ 39 CZ Miroslav GaidošSpeed Car Gt 1000 GT1000 E2/C-1600 20

50. 20Jaroslav BUCHAR 99 CZ ´bucharReynard 85f HA2 20 0

51. 0 20Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1-2000 2 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

52. 20Milan MOTALEK 956 CZ KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo 7 Předjezdci 6 14
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53. 20Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 6

54. 18Jiří FILIPÍN 192 CZ JF-MotorsportSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1400 18

55. 18Roman BLAŽEK 960 CZ Oliver MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX Předjezdci 0 18

56. 0 16Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR E1+2000/2WD 16

57. 16Martin BOKŮVKA 130 CZ BokmemBMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 16 0

58. 4 16Patrik TUZA 952 CZ A PLUSMercedes Amg C 43 Předjezdci 12

59. 15Milan HAVIGER 202 CZ Haviger motors sportHonda Civic E1-2000 12 0 3

60. 14Karel STEHLÍK 199 CZ Kv Motor TeamMitshubishi Eclipse EVO E1+2000/4WD 0 14

61. 14Martin SEDLÁK 109 CZ MSMOTORSPORTŠkoda Octavia 2 E1-2000 0 4 10

62. 12 13Herbert NEUBAUER 401 AT MSC RotteneggLancia Delta Integrale 16V Turbo HA1-K+1600 1 0 0 0 0

63. 13Lubomír VYMĚTAL 179 CZ LV carBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 3 10 0

64. 0 12Lukáš PADRTA 992 CZ Lukáš PadrtaMitsubishi Evolution Předjezdci 0 0 12 0

64. 12Jakub HURTA 105 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

66. 11Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-2000 0 0 8 3 0 0

67. 0 9Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 8 1

68. 8Dušan FIŠER 280 CZ Čechy pod KosířemŠkoda 130 E1-1400 8

69. 0 5Dan MÁLEK 339 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Felicia RS S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

70. 4Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206 RC E1-2000 4

71. 3Dušan DOSEDĚL 189 CZ AMK Ecce Homo ŠternberkSubaru Impreza WRW E1+2000/4WD 3 0 0 0

72. 1Ondřej CHYTIL 61 CZ Chytil Motorsport MTX 1-03 HA2/ZST - 1600 1

73. 0 1Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Honda S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Adam KRÁLÍK 955 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS Předjezdci 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ BP-autosportŠkoda  Favorit Šustr Miloslav E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jakub SYTAŘ 200 CZ JPS MotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Roman KARBAŠ 123 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0 0Daniel BARTÚNEK 101 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0 0Zdenek MIROVSKY 120 CZ AHLškoda felicie E1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda civic 1.6 E1-1600 0 0 0

0 0David DRMOTA 103 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Jan OSLADIL 70 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMtx 1-06 formule Mondial HA2/ZST - 1600 0

0 0Petr KUBĚNA 996 CZ Team Racing KuběnaPorsche 911 996 Carrera Předjezdci 0

0 0Michal PÁLENÍK 951 CZ Team Racing odtahovka BrnoBMW M3 Předjezdci 0

0 0Ondřej CHYTIL 23 CZ Chytil Motorsport Opel Lotus E2/C-2000 0

0 0Andreas FIEDLER 30 DE Fiedler RacingPrc WPR60 turbo E2/C+2000 0

0Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr HAVIGER 485 CZ Haviger Motors sportRenault Clio HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Michal PATERA 527 CZ Patera MotorsportZastava 101 Special HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Lenka SEMKOVA 498 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0David PATERA 528 CZ Patera MotorsportZastava 101 HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr BROUSEK 477 CZ HustleMini Cooper Mini cooper HA1-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0Stanislav RAŠKA 501 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Adam BROUSEK 456 CZ HUSTLE RacingMini Special HA1-1300 0 0 0

0Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ SVS Hobby AutosportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0

0Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ SVS Hobby AutosportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0

0Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda Škoda 130LR HA1-1300 0 0 0

0Jiří KIML ML. 411 CZ Ji-Go PneuservisŠkoda 120 LS HA1-1300 0 0 0

0Pavel KLEVETA 518 CZ -Renault 8 PK KOV HA1-K-1300 0 0
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0Petr SYTAŘ 180 CZ JPSmotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0 0

0Miroslav DRTÍLEK 383 CZ VPK motorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi HA1-2000 0 0

0Jiří KIML 433 CZ Ji-Go PneuservisFiat 125 Speciál HA1-2000 0 0

0Miroslav BUŽGA 446 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi HA1-2000 0 0

0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0 0

0Zdenek TEKAL 311 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0

0Ján ONDREJKA 73 SK JOSK Racing teamRenault Alpina A 110 HA1-2000 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 301 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFord Fiesta ST S1-1600 0

0Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 310 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0

0Petr KOLÁŘ 118 CZ Maxx Motorsport TeamŠkoda 1000MB E1-1150 0

0Anežka KOŘENKOVÁ 300 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot 206 SRC S1+2000/2WD 0

0Václav ŠTĚRBA 502 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0 0

0Lukáš KŘEPELKA 316 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot SRC S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ Šplouchy garageVolkswagen Golf HA1-2000 0 0

0Jan ELIÁŠ 7 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportVolkswagen Scirocco E1-2000 0

0Marie - Luise NEUBAUER 210 AT MSC RotteneggVW Polo E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0David VOZDECKÝ 71 CZ Maverick Rescue Historic Hillclimb Racing TeamFormule Mtx 1-03 HA2/ZST - 1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Kamil ŠVÁB 404 CZ HL motorsportOpel Astra Gsi HA1-2000 0 0 0

0Lukáš KŘEPELKA 316 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot SRC S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Marian HARVANEK 990 SK DarkMIKESubaru Impreza WRX STi Předjezdci 0 0

0Jan NEDUCHAL 140 CZ Autoservis NeduchalŠkoda 130 RS E1-1600 0 0

0Vojtěch ŠTĚRBA 171 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0Ján MESÁROŠ 508 SK MEŠIškoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0 0 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ Notor Motor.racing teamFiat Punto E1-2000 0 0 0

0David FELCMAN 303 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot SRC S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0Lubomír FUČÍK 428 CZ moto-brnoŠkoda škoda 100 HA1-1300 0

0Patrik BAUER 971 CZ Bauer RacingVw 11 Brouk Předjezdci 0 0 0 0 0

0Tanja FLOSS 115 AT MSC RotteneggSuzuki Ignis E1-1400 0 0

0Josef DOHNAL 455 CZ palm racing teamHonda CRX HA1-2000 0 0

0Michal ŠPILKA 282 CZ MetalBend motorsportŠkoda Felicia pick-up E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0Emil JANSA 500 CZ AVION TEAMFiat 127 fiat 127 HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0

0Lukáš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHHonda crx E1-1600 0 0 0

0Michal ŽÁČEK 980 CZ ŽáčekBMW 328i Předjezdci 0 0 0

0Filip HORNÍČEK 240 CZ F.H. RAcingŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0

0Jan OSLADIL 131 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFord Focus E1-2000 0

0Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS E1-1400 0

0Václav ČERNÍN 213 CZ KV Motor Team s.r.o.Mitsubishi Eclipse Evo 750+ E1+2000/4WD 0

0Dušan REMEŠ 149 CZ LV carBmw  M3 LV car E1+2000/2WD 0

0Václav BÍNA 448 CZ Team Racing Škoda Městec KrálovéŠkoda Škoda 120LS HA1-1300 0

0David GRYGAR 292 CZ bez tymuŠkoda Felicie E1-1400 0

0Daniel KOPIŠTĚ 228 CZ Hobby Racing Team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0

0Pavel JIRAS 406 CZ Autosport-ŘeporyjeŠkoda Škoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0

0Stanislav FIRTL 158 CZ Firtl MotorsportSuzuki Swift E1-1150 0 0 0 0

0Jiří KOPEČEK 108 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKOpel Astra E1-2000 0 0

0Karel ZOUFALÝ 234 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKškoda pick up freestyle E1-1600 0 0

0Milan STEPANEK 407 CZ stepa racing teamBMW 1.8 is HA1-2000 0 0

0Tibor BARTÚNEK 997 CZ Autoklub TišnovHonda Type R Předjezdci 0

0Petr TOUŠEK 994 CZ BestTurboBMW E 30 316 Předjezdci 0 0

0Václav ŠPILKA 979 CZ MetalBend motorsportLada 2105 Předjezdci 0 0
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MR Actual Cars

1. 15 120Philipp WILHELM 17 DE MSC RotteneggNorma M20F E2/C+2000 12 12 12 15 15 12 12 15

2. 10 101Christian FERSTL 12 AT Mad Racing PowerTatuus Master E2/C-2000 10 10 15 12 12 10 10 12

3. 90Ferdinand MADRIAN 9 AT Mad Racing PowerNorma M20F E2/C+2000 20 20 15 15 20

4. 74Radek KOLBÁBEK 107 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 10 10 4 4 6 20 20

5. 8 56Alexander FRANK 15 AT MSC RotteneggPrc S4 E2/C-2000 8 20 20

6. 51Jarda KASPAR 321 CZ VPK motorsMitsubischi EVO 9 S1+2000/4WD 8 10 3 15 15

7. 12 42Roman ŠVORC 25 CZ PGR Racing teamLucchini P3 E2/C+2000 15 15 0

8. 6 42Sigrid SCHOEGLER 11 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Renault Renault E2/C-2000 6 6 8 8 0 0 0 8

9. 20 40Laszlo SZASZ 14 HR AK Dubrovnik RacingFormule Reynard F3000 E2/C+2000 20

10. 28Tomáš KUBICA 125 CZ DomaslaviceVW Golf II E1+2000/2WD 0 1 6 8 1 2 0 2 8

11. 22Pavel HYBASEK 954 CZ Komvet racingMitsubishi Evo 6 Předjezdci 10 12

12. 0 22Vilém KAŠPAR 10 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0 2 3 2 4 0 1 0 4 6

13. 21Martin PETR 106 CZ motorsport petrVolkswagen  Golf 2.8v6 turbo E1+2000/4WD 3 6 0 0 12

14. 20Michal NOVICKÝ 32 CZ REC GroupLigier JS 49 Honda E2/C-2000 20

15. 20David KOMAREK 4 CZ LiquiMoly racingNorma M20FC Evo E2/C+2000 20 0

16. 16Radek NEVESELÝ 987 CZ GTImotorsVolkswagen Golf GTi Předjezdci 6 10

17. 12Luboš HAVLÍČEK 117 CZ Racing Team R4RMitsubishi LANCER  EVO IX E1+2000/4WD 6 6

18. 10Leszek TRZEPACZYNSKI 36 PL Polonia Racing TeamNorma M20F E2/C-2000 10

19. 1 9Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 E1-1400 1 0 0 0 0 3 4

20. 8Richard MEIXNER 1 CZ Kv Motor Team s.r.o.Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII MAX E1+2000/4WD 8

20. 8Radek KRAKOVIČ 33 CZ REC GroupFiks 09RK E2/C-1600 8

22. 8Michal SLOVÁČEK 104 CZ Svijany RacingHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 8 0

23. 8Pavel LANGER 27 CZ GT2 motorsportAutola 1/04 E2/C-1600 4 4

24. 4 8Jan OSLADIL 20 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule van diemen E2/C-1600 4 0 0 0 0 0

25. 8Martin WINKLER 8 CZ RockeťákNissan 200sx s14a S1+2000/2WD 2 4 2

26. 0 6Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsSkoda Fabia Rs S1-2000 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

27. 2 5Michal MAKEŠ 147 CZ Mičánek MotorsportRenault Clio Cup E1+2000/2WD 3

28. 4Vojta DVOŘÁK 225 CZ MAX MotorsportBMW E36 3.5T E1+2000/2WD 4

29. 0 4Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ BruntálŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

30. 3Josef DOHNÁLEK 168 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKCitroen C2 VTS E1-1600 3

31. 3 3Lukáš ŠTELC 969 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX Předjezdci 0

31. 3Filip KUBA 170 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti E1+2000/4WD 0 3

33. 3David BORKOVEC 5 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

33. 3Milan KUBICA 124 CZ DomaslaviceVW Golf II E1+2000/2WD 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

35. 2Jiří FILIPÍN 192 CZ JF-MotorsportSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1400 2

35. 2Miroslav GAIDOŠ 39 CZ Miroslav GaidošSpeed Car Gt 1000 GT1000 E2/C-1600 2

37. 0 2Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR E1+2000/2WD 2

38. 0 2Kristyna FILLOVA 396 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Evo S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

39. 1Roman BLAŽEK 960 CZ Oliver MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX Předjezdci 0 1

40. 0 1Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

40. 1Milan HRUBÝ 172 CZ Kv Motor Team s.r.o.Škoda Fabia FR16 E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

40. 1Martin HORT 3 CZ MaxspeedPrugeot 106 E1-1600 1 0 0 0

40. 1Lukáš ŠTELC 347 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX S1+2000/4WD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Dan MÁLEK 339 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Felicia RS S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Honda S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Adam KRÁLÍK 955 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS Předjezdci 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ BP-autosportŠkoda  Favorit Šustr Miloslav E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Tomáš HOMOLA 135 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Daniel BARTÚNEK 101 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0 0Jakub SYTAŘ 200 CZ JPS MotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Roman KARBAŠ 123 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0 0Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Zdenek MIROVSKY 120 CZ AHLškoda felicie E1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda civic 1.6 E1-1600 0 0 0

0 0David DRMOTA 103 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0 0 0

0Bohuslav KREJČÍ 102 CZ KR pro Skoda historikŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jakub HURTA 105 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Patrik BAUER 971 CZ Bauer RacingVw 11 Brouk Předjezdci 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr SYTAŘ 180 CZ JPSmotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0 0

0Miroslav DRTÍLEK 383 CZ VPK motorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Tanja FLOSS 115 AT MSC RotteneggSuzuki Ignis E1-1400 0 0

0Radim CHALUPA 998 CZ SUBARUSubaru WRX STI Předjezdci 0 0

0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 301 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFord Fiesta ST S1-1600 0

0Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 310 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0

0Petr KOLÁŘ 118 CZ Maxx Motorsport TeamŠkoda 1000MB E1-1150 0

0Anežka KOŘENKOVÁ 300 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot 206 SRC S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Lukáš PADRTA 992 CZ Lukáš PadrtaMitsubishi Evolution Předjezdci 0 0 0 0

0 0Patrik TUZA 952 CZ A PLUSMercedes Amg C 43 Předjezdci 0

0 0Petr KUBĚNA 996 CZ Team Racing KuběnaPorsche 911 996 Carrera Předjezdci 0

0 0Michal PÁLENÍK 951 CZ Team Racing odtahovka BrnoBMW M3 Předjezdci 0

0 0Ondřej CHYTIL 23 CZ Chytil Motorsport Opel Lotus E2/C-2000 0

0 0Andreas FIEDLER 30 DE Fiedler RacingPrc WPR60 turbo E2/C+2000 0

0Marie - Luise NEUBAUER 210 AT MSC RotteneggVW Polo E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Dušan DOSEDĚL 189 CZ AMK Ecce Homo ŠternberkSubaru Impreza WRW E1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0

0Lukáš KŘEPELKA 316 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot SRC S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Vojtěch ŠTĚRBA 171 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ Notor Motor.racing teamFiat Punto E1-2000 0 0 0

0Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 302 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMitsubishi Lancer S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Michal ŠPILKA 282 CZ MetalBend motorsportŠkoda Felicia pick-up E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0Lubomír VYMĚTAL 179 CZ LV carBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0Stanislav FIRTL 158 CZ Firtl MotorsportSuzuki Swift E1-1150 0 0 0 0

0Jiří KOPEČEK 108 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKOpel Astra E1-2000 0 0

0Karel ZOUFALÝ 234 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKškoda pick up freestyle E1-1600 0 0

0Tibor BARTÚNEK 997 CZ Autoklub TišnovHonda Type R Předjezdci 0

0Milan HAVIGER 202 CZ Haviger motors sportHonda Civic E1-2000 0 0 0

0Marian HARVANEK 990 SK DarkMIKESubaru Impreza WRX STi Předjezdci 0 0

0Jan NEDUCHAL 140 CZ Autoservis NeduchalŠkoda 130 RS E1-1600 0 0

0Karel STEHLÍK 199 CZ Kv Motor TeamMitshubishi Eclipse EVO E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Martin BOKŮVKA 130 CZ BokmemBMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0David FELCMAN 303 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot SRC S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0Zdenek TEKAL 311 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0

0Lukáš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHHonda crx E1-1600 0 0 0

0Martin SEDLÁK 109 CZ MSMOTORSPORTŠkoda Octavia 2 E1-2000 0 0 0

0Michal ŽÁČEK 980 CZ ŽáčekBMW 328i Předjezdci 0 0 0

Page 6 / 1224. 9. 2018, 23:11:36 Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk



ABSOLUTE CLASSIFICATION

Pretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class SpoluV
ír

sk
é 

se
rp

en
tí

n
y

V
III

.M
em

o
ri

ál
 S

ta
n

is
la

va

F
ir

tl
a

V
I Š

te
rn

b
er

sk
ý 

vr
ch

X
III

. D
iv

ác
ká

 t
ři

n
ác

tk
a

G
M

S
 H

ill
cl

im
b

 P
ro

lo
g

A
u

to
m

o
to

d
ro

m
 B

rn
o

X
X

X
V

I. 
Z

ám
ec

ký
 v

rc
h

0Filip HORNÍČEK 240 CZ F.H. RAcingŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0

0Jan OSLADIL 131 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFord Focus E1-2000 0

0Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS E1-1400 0

0Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206 RC E1-2000 0

0Václav ČERNÍN 213 CZ KV Motor Team s.r.o.Mitsubishi Eclipse Evo 750+ E1+2000/4WD 0

0Dušan REMEŠ 149 CZ LV carBmw  M3 LV car E1+2000/2WD 0

0David GRYGAR 292 CZ bez tymuŠkoda Felicie E1-1400 0

0Dušan FIŠER 280 CZ Čechy pod KosířemŠkoda 130 E1-1400 0

0Daniel KOPIŠTĚ 228 CZ Hobby Racing Team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0

0Milan MOTALEK 956 CZ KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo 7 Předjezdci 0 0

0Lukáš KŘEPELKA 316 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot SRC S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Petr TOUŠEK 994 CZ BestTurboBMW E 30 316 Předjezdci 0 0

0Václav ŠPILKA 979 CZ MetalBend motorsportLada 2105 Předjezdci 0 0

0Jan ELIÁŠ 7 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportVolkswagen Scirocco E1-2000 0
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MR Historic Cars

1. 10 135Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1300 12 15 8 20 20 15 20 15 0

2. 8 116Pavel VRATIL 464 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett Gsi HA1-2000 8 10 12 12 1 8 12 10 15 20

3. 96Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 12 15 8 4 12 10 0 20 15

4. 15 72Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ auto-jelinekBMW CSL 3.5 HA1+2000 15 3 1 2 12 12 12

5. 58Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-2000 8 10 15 15 10 0

6. 50Petr HAVIGER 485 CZ Haviger Motors sportRenault Clio HA1-2000 4 4 10 12 6 8 6

7. 40Petr ŽÁČEK 444 CZ LEGENDY.CZAudi Sport Quattro HA1+2000 20 20

7. 20 40Adam KLUS 60 CZ HRCBHss Audi TURBO CAN AM HA2 20

9. 12 37Herbert NEUBAUER 401 AT MSC RotteneggLancia Delta Integrale 16V Turbo HA1-K+1600 10 0 6 6 3

10. 25David VOZDECKÝ 71 CZ Maverick Rescue Historic Hillclimb Racing TeamFormule Mtx 1-03 HA2/ZST - 1600 0 2 4 15 4

11. 20Ondřej CHYTIL 61 CZ Chytil Motorsport MTX 1-03 HA2/ZST - 1600 20

12. 20Jaroslav BUCHAR 99 CZ ´bucharReynard 85f HA2 20 0

13. 20David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ Šplouchy garageVolkswagen Golf HA1-2000 10 10

14. 20David PATERA 528 CZ Patera MotorsportZastava 101 HA1-K-1300 0 1 3 10 3 3

15. 19Michal PATERA 527 CZ Patera MotorsportZastava 101 Special HA1-K-1300 0 0 2 8 2 4 3

16. 16Stanislav RAŠKA 501 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0 0 0 8 8

17. 6 12Jan OSLADIL 70 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMtx 1-06 formule Mondial HA2/ZST - 1600 6

18. 10Kamil ŠVÁB 404 CZ HL motorsportOpel Astra Gsi HA1-2000 4 6 0

19. 9Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi HA1-2000 6 3

19. 9Václav ŠTĚRBA 502 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 6 3

21. 9Lenka SEMKOVA 498 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1300 0 0 1 0 0 6 2

22. 8Pavel JIRAS 406 CZ Autosport-ŘeporyjeŠkoda Škoda 130 RS HA1-1300 8

23. 6Ján MESÁROŠ 508 SK MEŠIškoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0 0 6

24. 6Emil JANSA 500 CZ AVION TEAMFiat 127 fiat 127 HA1-K-1300 0 0 4 2

25. 4Ján ONDREJKA 73 SK JOSK Racing teamRenault Alpina A 110 HA1-2000 0 4

26. 4Adam BROUSEK 456 CZ HUSTLE RacingMini Special HA1-1300 1 2 1

27. 2Petr BROUSEK 477 CZ HustleMini Cooper Mini cooper HA1-1300 2 0 0 0 0

28. 1Milan STEPANEK 407 CZ stepa racing teamBMW 1.8 is HA1-2000 0 1

0Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ SVS Hobby AutosportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0

0Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ SVS Hobby AutosportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0

0Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda Škoda 130LR HA1-1300 0 0 0

0Jiří KIML ML. 411 CZ Ji-Go PneuservisŠkoda 120 LS HA1-1300 0 0 0

0Pavel KLEVETA 518 CZ -Renault 8 PK KOV HA1-K-1300 0 0

0Josef DOHNAL 455 CZ palm racing teamHonda CRX HA1-2000 0 0

0Jiří KIML 433 CZ Ji-Go PneuservisFiat 125 Speciál HA1-2000 0 0

0Miroslav BUŽGA 446 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi HA1-2000 0 0

0Lubomír FUČÍK 428 CZ moto-brnoŠkoda škoda 100 HA1-1300 0

0Václav BÍNA 448 CZ Team Racing Škoda Městec KrálovéŠkoda Škoda 120LS HA1-1300 0
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MR Actual Cars

Předjezdci

1. 0 116Adam KRÁLÍK 955 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS 6 1515 1515 2015 8 4 3

2. 46Patrik BAUER 971 CZ Bauer RacingVw 11 Brouk 1212 10 6 6

3. 10 43Lukáš PADRTA 992 CZ Lukáš PadrtaMitsubishi Evolution 8 15 10

4. 40Radim CHALUPA 998 CZ SUBARUSubaru WRX STI 2020

4. 40Marian HARVANEK 990 SK DarkMIKESubaru Impreza WRX STi 2020

4. 40Pavel HYBASEK 954 CZ Komvet racingMitsubishi Evo 6 20 20

7. 15 35Patrik TUZA 952 CZ A PLUSMercedes Amg C 43 20

7. 20 35Lukáš ŠTELC 969 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX 15

9. 30Radek NEVESELÝ 987 CZ GTImotorsVolkswagen Golf GTi 15 15

10. 30Michal ŽÁČEK 980 CZ ŽáčekBMW 328i 12 10 8

11. 12 24Michal PÁLENÍK 951 CZ Team Racing odtahovka BrnoBMW M3 12

11. 24Milan MOTALEK 956 CZ KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo 7 12 12

13. 20Tibor BARTÚNEK 997 CZ Autoklub TišnovHonda Type R 20

14. 20Roman BLAŽEK 960 CZ Oliver MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 0 20

15. 12Petr TOUŠEK 994 CZ BestTurboBMW E 30 316 8 4

16. 0 10Petr KUBĚNA 996 CZ Team Racing KuběnaPorsche 911 996 Carrera 10

17. 5Václav ŠPILKA 979 CZ MetalBend motorsportLada 2105 3 2

S1-1600

1. 0 180Dan MÁLEK 339 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Felicia RS 0 2020 2020 2020 20 20 20

2. 20 175Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Honda 20 1515 1515 1515 15 15 15

3. 24Miroslav DRTÍLEK 383 CZ VPK motorsFord Fiesta 1212

4. 10Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 310 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta 10

4. 10Zdenek TEKAL 311 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta 10

0Jan OSLADIL 301 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFord Fiesta ST 0

S1-2000

1. 20 195Vilém KAŠPAR 10 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 20 2020 1520 2020 0 20 20

2. 12 149Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus 12 1512 1212 1512 20 15 12

3. 15 134Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsSkoda Fabia Rs 15 1215 2015 15 0 12 15

4. 97Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus 1010 1010 1210 15 10 10

S1+2000/2WD

1. 102Lukáš KŘEPELKA 316 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot SRC 1512 2020 20 15

2. 60Martin WINKLER 8 CZ RockeťákNissan 200sx s14a 20 2020

3. 50David FELCMAN 303 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot SRC 15 15 20

4. 20Anežka KOŘENKOVÁ 300 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot 206 SRC 20

S1+2000/4WD

1. 20 145Kristyna FILLOVA 396 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Evo 20 1515 2015 10 15 15

2. 100Jarda KASPAR 321 CZ VPK motorsMitsubischi EVO 9 2020 20 20 20

3. 87Lukáš ŠTELC 347 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX 020 1520 12 10 10

4. 63Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 302 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMitsubishi Lancer 1212 15 12 12

E1-1150

1. 80Stanislav FIRTL 158 CZ Firtl MotorsportSuzuki Swift 2020 20 20

0Petr KOLÁŘ 118 CZ Maxx Motorsport TeamŠkoda 1000MB 0
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E1-1400

1. 20 150Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 20 1520 2015 20 20

2. 137Bohuslav KREJČÍ 102 CZ KR pro Skoda historikŠkoda Rapid 2012 2020 1512 15 8 15

3. 8 97Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 12 66 1512 810 10 10

4. 6 92David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 10 88 1210 108 12 8

5. 84Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H 1215 015 123 15 12

6. 15 50Roman KARBAŠ 123 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic 15 1010 00

7. 32Michal ŠPILKA 282 CZ MetalBend motorsportŠkoda Felicia pick-up 66 8 6 6

8. 10 26Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic 8 44 0

9. 12 24David DRMOTA 103 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V 6 33

10. 20Jiří FILIPÍN 192 CZ JF-MotorsportSuzuki Swift GTi 20

10. 20Dušan FIŠER 280 CZ Čechy pod KosířemŠkoda 130 20

12. 4 16Daniel BARTÚNEK 101 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V 4 22 4

13. 12Filip HORNÍČEK 240 CZ F.H. RAcingŠkoda Felicia 12

14. 10Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS 10

15. 2Tanja FLOSS 115 AT MSC RotteneggSuzuki Ignis 11

0David GRYGAR 292 CZ bez tymuŠkoda Felicie 0

E1-1600

1. 20 147Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ BruntálŠkoda 110 R 20 2015 2012 0 20 20

2. 142Milan HRUBÝ 172 CZ Kv Motor Team s.r.o.Škoda Fabia FR16 1512 2020 1510 20 15 15

3. 15 86Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ BP-autosportŠkoda  Favorit Šustr Miloslav 15 108 1515 08 0

4. 50Marie - Luise NEUBAUER 210 AT MSC RotteneggVW Polo 1210 124 12

5. 39Lukáš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHHonda crx 15 12 12

6. 12 38Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda civic 1.6 12 86

7. 35Martin HORT 3 CZ MaxspeedPrugeot 106 020 015

8. 22Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye 1210

9. 20Josef DOHNÁLEK 168 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKCitroen C2 VTS 20

10. 12Jan NEDUCHAL 140 CZ Autoservis NeduchalŠkoda 130 RS 012

11. 6Karel ZOUFALÝ 234 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKškoda pick up freestyle 06

0Daniel KOPIŠTĚ 228 CZ Hobby Racing Team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye 0

E1-2000

1. 148David BORKOVEC 5 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 2020 2015 2020 12 6 15

2. 78Jakub HURTA 105 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 1510 1510 8 8 12

3. 20 75Jakub SYTAŘ 200 CZ JPS MotorsportRenault Clio Sport 20 1215 08

4. 49Vojtěch ŠTĚRBA 171 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 12 1512 0 10

5. 15 48Zdenek MIROVSKY 120 CZ AHLškoda felicie 15 108

6. 45Milan HAVIGER 202 CZ Haviger motors sportHonda Civic 1020 15

7. 38Martin SEDLÁK 109 CZ MSMOTORSPORTŠkoda Octavia 2 6 12 20

8. 37Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ Notor Motor.racing teamFiat Punto 12 15 10

9. 22Jiří KOPEČEK 108 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKOpel Astra 1210

10. 20Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206 RC 20

11. 20Michal SLOVÁČEK 104 CZ Svijany RacingHonda Civic Type R 20 0

12. 15Lukáš PADRTA 160 CZ Lukáš PadrtaVW Golf IV 15

13. 12Petr SYTAŘ 180 CZ JPSmotorsportRenault Clio Sport 012

14. 10Jan ELIÁŠ 7 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportVolkswagen Scirocco 10

15. 4Jan OSLADIL 131 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFord Focus 4

Page 10 / 1224. 9. 2018, 23:11:36 Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk



CLASS CLASSIFICATION

Pretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class SpoluV
ír

sk
é 

se
rp

en
tí

n
y

V
III

.M
em

o
ri

ál
 S

ta
n

is
la

va

F
ir

tl
a

V
I Š

te
rn

b
er

sk
ý 

vr
ch

X
III

. D
iv

ác
ká

 t
ři

n
ác

tk
a

G
M

S
 H

ill
cl

im
b

 P
ro

lo
g

A
u

to
m

o
to

d
ro

m
 B

rn
o

X
X

X
V

I. 
Z

ám
ec

ký
 v

rc
h

E1+2000/2WD

1. 172Tomáš KUBICA 125 CZ DomaslaviceVW Golf II 2020 2020 2020 12 20 20

2. 15 109Tomáš HOMOLA 135 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 12 1215 1212 1512 4

3. 89Milan KUBICA 124 CZ DomaslaviceVW Golf II 1512 1515 10 10 12

4. 12 80Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 10 810 1010 1010

5. 10 72Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact 8 108 6 15 15

6. 20 40Michal MAKEŠ 147 CZ Mičánek MotorsportRenault Clio Cup 20

7. 35Lubomír VYMĚTAL 179 CZ LV carBMW M3 1215 8

8. 27Martin BOKŮVKA 130 CZ BokmemBMW E30 0 15 12

9. 20Vojta DVOŘÁK 225 CZ MAX MotorsportBMW E36 3.5T 20

10. 0 15Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR 15

11. 3Dušan REMEŠ 149 CZ LV carBmw  M3 LV car 3

E1+2000/4WD

1. 127Radek KOLBÁBEK 107 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 2020 1512 20 20 20

2. 80Martin PETR 106 CZ motorsport petrVolkswagen  Golf 2.8v6 turbo 2020 10 15 15

3. 35Luboš HAVLÍČEK 117 CZ Racing Team R4RMitsubishi LANCER  EVO IX 2015

4. 20Richard MEIXNER 1 CZ Kv Motor Team s.r.o.Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII MAX 20

5. 15Karel STEHLÍK 199 CZ Kv Motor TeamMitshubishi Eclipse EVO 150

6. 15Dušan DOSEDĚL 189 CZ AMK Ecce Homo ŠternberkSubaru Impreza WRW 015 00

7. 12Filip KUBA 170 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti 120

0Václav ČERNÍN 213 CZ KV Motor Team s.r.o.Mitsubishi Eclipse Evo 750+ 0

E2/C-1600

1. 20 110Jan OSLADIL 20 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule van diemen 20 1515 0 20 20

2. 40Pavel LANGER 27 CZ GT2 motorsportAutola 1/04 2020

3. 20Miroslav GAIDOŠ 39 CZ Miroslav GaidošSpeed Car Gt 1000 GT1000 20

3. 20Radek KRAKOVIČ 33 CZ REC GroupFiks 09RK 20

E2/C-2000

1. 20 165Christian FERSTL 12 AT Mad Racing PowerTatuus Master 20 1515 2020 1520 20

2. 12 105Sigrid SCHOEGLER 11 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Renault Renault 12 1212 1515 015 12

3. 15 70Alexander FRANK 15 AT MSC RotteneggPrc S4 15 2020

4. 20Michal NOVICKÝ 32 CZ REC GroupLigier JS 49 Honda 20

5. 15Leszek TRZEPACZYNSKI 36 PL Polonia Racing TeamNorma M20F 15

0 0Ondřej CHYTIL 23 CZ Chytil Motorsport Opel Lotus 0

E2/C+2000

1. 15 134Philipp WILHELM 17 DE MSC RotteneggNorma M20F 12 2015 1515 1512 15

2. 95Ferdinand MADRIAN 9 AT Mad Racing PowerNorma M20F 2020 2015 20

3. 12 47Roman ŠVORC 25 CZ PGR Racing teamLucchini P3 15 020

4. 20 40Laszlo SZASZ 14 HR AK Dubrovnik RacingFormule Reynard F3000 20

5. 20David KOMAREK 4 CZ LiquiMoly racingNorma M20FC Evo 020

0 0Andreas FIEDLER 30 DE Fiedler RacingPrc WPR60 turbo 0

MR Historic Cars
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HA1-1300

1. 20 175Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130 LR 20 1520 2020 2020 20 0

2. 135Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR 2015 1515 1515 0 20 20

3. 70Lenka SEMKOVA 498 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130 LR 46 1212 1212 12

4. 42Petr BROUSEK 477 CZ HustleMini Cooper Mini cooper 1012 1010 0

5. 32Adam BROUSEK 456 CZ HUSTLE RacingMini Special 1210 10

6. 16Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda Škoda 130LR 88 0

7. 15Pavel JIRAS 406 CZ Autosport-ŘeporyjeŠkoda Škoda 130 RS 15

8. 10Jiří KIML ML. 411 CZ Ji-Go PneuservisŠkoda 120 LS 64 0

0Lubomír FUČÍK 428 CZ moto-brnoŠkoda škoda 100 0

0Václav BÍNA 448 CZ Team Racing Škoda Městec KrálovéŠkoda Škoda 120LS 0

HA1-2000

1. 20 200Pavel VRATIL 464 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett Gsi 20 2020 1015 2015 20 20 20

2. 91Petr HAVIGER 485 CZ Haviger Motors sportRenault Clio 1210 1512 1512 15

3. 90Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 1515 2020 020

4. 30David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ Šplouchy garageVolkswagen Golf 15 15

5. 22Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi 1012

5. 22Milan STEPANEK 407 CZ stepa racing teamBMW 1.8 is 1210

7. 22Kamil ŠVÁB 404 CZ HL motorsportOpel Astra Gsi 1210 0

8. 22Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ SVS Hobby AutosportPeugeot 205 GTI 46 12

9. 16Miroslav BUŽGA 446 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi 88

10. 15Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ SVS Hobby AutosportPeugeot 205 GTI 23 10

11. 12Ján ONDREJKA 424 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda 130 RS 12

12. 10Josef DOHNAL 455 CZ palm racing teamHonda CRX 64

13. 4Jiří KIML 433 CZ Ji-Go PneuservisFiat 125 Speciál 31

14. 2Ján ONDREJKA 73 SK JOSK Racing teamRenault Alpina A 110 2

HA1+2000

1. 20 155Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ auto-jelinekBMW CSL 3.5 20 15 2020 20 20 20

2. 40Petr ŽÁČEK 444 CZ LEGENDY.CZAudi Sport Quattro 2020

HA2

1. 20 40Adam KLUS 60 CZ HRCBHss Audi TURBO CAN AM 20

2. 20Jaroslav BUCHAR 99 CZ ´bucharReynard 85f 020

HA1-K-1300

1. 115David PATERA 528 CZ Patera MotorsportZastava 101 2020 2020 1520

2. 115Michal PATERA 527 CZ Patera MotorsportZastava 101 Special 1515 1515 2015 20

3. 62Emil JANSA 500 CZ AVION TEAMFiat 127 fiat 127 12 15 20 15

4. 44Ján MESÁROŠ 508 SK MEŠIškoda 120S 12 12 20

5. 12Pavel KLEVETA 518 CZ -Renault 8 PK KOV 120

HA1-K-1600

1. 100Stanislav RAŠKA 501 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi 2020 20 20 20

2. 30Václav ŠTĚRBA 502 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi 15 15

HA1-K+1600

1. 20 100Herbert NEUBAUER 401 AT MSC RotteneggLancia Delta Integrale 16V Turbo 20 200 2020

HA2/ZST - 1600

1. 95David VOZDECKÝ 71 CZ Maverick Rescue Historic Hillclimb Racing TeamFormule Mtx 1-03 2020 2020 15

2. 20 40Jan OSLADIL 70 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMtx 1-06 formule Mondial 20

3. 20Ondřej CHYTIL 61 CZ Chytil Motorsport MTX 1-03 20
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1. 20 155Sigrid SCHOEGLER 11 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Renault Renault E2/C-2000 20 2020 2020 015 20

2. 15 155Kristyna FILLOVA 396 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Evo S1+2000/4WD 15 1515 2020 15 20 20

3. 90Lenka SEMKOVA 498 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1300 1212 1215 1512 12

4. 59Marie - Luise NEUBAUER 210 AT MSC RotteneggVW Polo E1-1600 1512 1210 10

5. 16Tanja FLOSS 115 AT MSC RotteneggSuzuki Ignis E1-1400 106

6. 10Anežka KOŘENKOVÁ 300 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot 206 SRC S1+2000/2WD 10

7. 8Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 310 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 8
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1. 100Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-2000 2020 2020 020

2. 0 98Adam KRÁLÍK 955 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS Předjezdci 10 108 108 1210 6 12 12

3. 79David VOZDECKÝ 71 CZ Maverick Rescue Historic Hillclimb Racing TeamFormule Mtx 1-03 HA2/ZST - 1600 1212 2015 20

4. 15 75Jakub SYTAŘ 200 CZ JPS MotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 15 1515 015

5. 62Marie - Luise NEUBAUER 210 AT MSC RotteneggVW Polo E1-1600 1510 1512 10

6. 55Lukáš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHHonda crx E1-1600 15 20 20

7. 12 54Daniel BARTÚNEK 101 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 12 1210 8

8. 42Michal ŽÁČEK 980 CZ ŽáčekBMW 328i Předjezdci 12 15 15

9. 20 40Michal MAKEŠ 147 CZ Mičánek MotorsportRenault Clio Cup E1+2000/2WD 20

10. 28Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ SVS Hobby AutosportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 812 8

11. 6Anežka KOŘENKOVÁ 300 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot 206 SRC S1+2000/2WD 6
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VPK Motors 4751. 5555 55 55 55 55 35 55 55

(180) 180Dan MÁLEK 339 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Felicia RS S1-1600 2020 2020 2020 20 2020

(155) 155Vilém KAŠPAR 10 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 2020 1520 2020 0 2020

(135) 120Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Honda S1-1600 1515 1515 1515 15 1515

(104) 20Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsSkoda Fabia Rs S1-2000 1215 2015 15 0 1512

coraHB Historic racing club Jihlava 4402. 5250 50 47 42 50 39 55 55

(160) 150Pavel VRATIL 464 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett Gsi HA1-2000 2020 1015 2015 20 2020

(105) 97Bohuslav KREJČÍ 102 CZ KR pro Skoda historikŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 2020 1512 15 158

(135) 90Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 2015 1515 1515 0 2020

(84) 57Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 1215 015 123 1215

(82) 46Tomáš HOMOLA 135 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 1215 1212 1512 4

LRT 4123. 2537 42 42 44 50 60 60 52

(127) 127Radek KOLBÁBEK 107 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 2020 1512 20 2020

(115) 115Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ auto-jelinekBMW CSL 3.5 HA1+2000 15 2020 20 2020

(125) 110Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1-2000 1512 1212 1512 20 1215

(97) 40Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus S1-2000 1010 1010 1210 15 1010

(20) 20Michal SLOVÁČEK 104 CZ Svijany RacingHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 020

SK Industrietechnik Modřice/MAD Racing Power 3704. 5550 55 55 50 50 55 0 0

(125) 125Christian FERSTL 12 AT Mad Racing PowerTatuus Master E2/C-2000 1515 2020 1520 20

(95) 95Ferdinand MADRIAN 9 AT Mad Racing PowerNorma M20F E2/C+2000 2020 2015 20

(107) 65Philipp WILHELM 17 DE MSC RotteneggNorma M20F E2/C+2000 2015 1515 1512 15

(81) 45Sigrid SCHOEGLER 11 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Renault Renault E2/C-2000 1212 1515 015 12

(40) 40Alexander FRANK 15 AT MSC RotteneggPrc S4 E2/C-2000 2020

Skalda Racing 1735. 2424 22 27 18 18 0 22 18

(77) 77Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 66 1512 810 1010

(76) 76David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 88 1210 108 812

(20) 20Roman KARBAŠ 123 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 1010 00

(8) 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 44 0

Patera Motorsport 1526. 35 47 35 20 15

(62) 62Emil JANSA 500 CZ AVION TEAMFiat 127 fiat 127 HA1-K-1300 12 15 1520

(55) 55Michal PATERA 527 CZ Patera MotorsportZastava 101 Special HA1-K-1300 2015 20

(35) 35David PATERA 528 CZ Patera MotorsportZastava 101 HA1-K-1300 1520
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